



# CAMRON STOTTS FOUNDATION GIVING HISTORY

DATE	NUMBER	NAME	ACCOUNT	CATEGORY	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/20/2020	1587153875037	WILDERNESS TREK CHRISTIAN CAMP	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	10,000	10,000
06/24/2020	1592945768468	MIDLAND CLASSICAL ACADEMY	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH SPORTS AND ACTIVITIES	1,000	11,000
06/24/2020	1592945930047	THE ATTIC FOSTER NETWORK	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	ADOPTION & FOSTER SERVICE	7,500	18,500
06/26/2020	1593110407905	OUT OF THE ASHES, INC	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	WORLD HUNGER/OUTREACH	5,000	23,500
11/27/2020		HEALTHY CITY INC	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	COMMUNITY HEALTH	1,500	25,000
01/13/2021	1610480618211	MOVING WATERS	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	HOMELESS SERVICES	5,000	30,000
07/21/2021	1626819695330	MIDLAND CLASSICAL ACADEMY	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH SPORTS AND ACTIVITIES	3,500	33,500
09/08/2021	1631028563286	ONE ACCORD FOR KIDS	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	ADOPTION & FOSTER SERVICE	5,000	38,500
09/28/2021		HEALTHY CITY INC	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	COMMUNITY HEALTH	2,500	41,000
10/08/2021		MIDLAND FAIRHAVENS	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	SINGLE MOTHERS & CHILDREN	5,000	46,000
12/31/2021	10010	YOUNGLIFE	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	5,000	51,000
12/31/2021	10012	MIDLAND CHILDREN'S REHABILITATION CENTER	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	CHILDREN'S HEALTH	5,000	56,000
12/31/2021	10004	HOSPICE OF MIDLAND	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	CHILDREN'S HEALTH	5,000	61,000
12/31/2021	10002	THE ATTIC FOSTER NETWORK	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	ADOPTION & FOSTER SERVICE	7,500	68,500
12/31/2021	10009	FOSTERING RESTORATION	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	ADOPTION & FOSTER SERVICE	5,000	73,500
12/31/2021	10013	OPPORTUNITY TRIBE	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	5,000	78,500
12/31/2021	10008	KWO MINISTRIES	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	WORLD HUNGER	2,500	81,000
12/31/2021	10003	REFLECTION MINISTRIES	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	VICTIMS OF SEX TRAFFICKING	5,000	86,000
12/31/2021	10011	HIGH SKY CHILDREN'S RANCH	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	ADOPTION & FOSTER SERVICE	5,000	91,000
12/31/2021	10005	KALEIDOSCOPE MINISTRIES	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	5,000	96,000
12/31/2021	10001	WILDERNESS TREK CHRISTIAN CAMP	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	5,000	101,000
12/31/2021	10014	ROPE YOUTH	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	2,500	103,500
12/31/2021	10006	BACKYARD MIDLAND	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	2,500	106,000
12/31/2021	10007	CASA OF WEST TEXAS	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	2,500	108,500
07/22/2022	1658430488663	MIDLAND CLASSICAL ACADEMY	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	YOUTH SPORTS AND ACTIVITIES	3,500	112,000
08/15/2022		REFLECTION MINISTRIES	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	VICTIMS OF SEX TRAFFICKING	15,000	127,000
08/16/2022		MANNA WORLDWIDE	CHARITABLE DONATIONS	WORLD HUNGER/OUTREACH	2,500	129,500

**TOTAL:** \_\_\_\_\_ **\$ 129,250.00**

YOUTH EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT	\$ 37,500.00
YOUTH SPORTS AND ACTIVITIES	\$ 8,000.00
ADOPTION & FOSTER SERVICE	\$ 30,000.00
WORLD HUNGER/OUTREACH	\$ 7,500.00
COMMUNITY HEALTH	\$ 4,000.00
HOMELESS SERVICES	\$ 5,000.00
SINGLE MOTHERS & CHILDREN	\$ 5,000.00
CHILDREN'S HEALTH	\$ 10,000.00
WORLD HUNGER	\$ 2,500.00
VICTIMS OF SEX TRAFFICKING	\$ 20,000.00

2020	\$25,000
2021	\$83,500
YTD 2022	\$21,000